JAMAICA PRODUCERS GROUP LIMITED

LIST OF TOP TEN STOCKHOLDERS

June 30, 2018

Sagicor Pooled Equity Fund

Lennox Portland Limited et al

McGowan Properties Limited

Shareholder Services Trust J.P.

Shareholder Services Trust J.B.P.A.

Trustees - Jamaica Producers Group Limited ESOP

David and Kathleen Moss

National Insurance Fund

Jeffrey McGowan Hall

JMMB Pension Fund

112,214,404

103,678,897

102,329,669

91,920,820

86,772,885

78,521,976

38,610,468

37,388,406

30,465,222

14,742,244





