JAMAICA PRODUCERS GROUP LIMITED

LIST OF TOP TEN STOCKHOLDERS

June 30, 2018

Sagicor Pooled Equity Fund	112,214,404
Lennox Portland Limited et al	103,678,897
McGowan Properties Limited	102,329,669
Shareholder Services Trust J.P.	91,920,820
Shareholder Services Trust J.B.P.A.	86,772,885
Trustees - Jamaica Producers Group Limited ESOP	78,521,976
David and Kathleen Moss	38,610,468
National Insurance Fund	37,388,406
Jeffrey McGowan Hall	30,465,222
JMMB Pension Fund	14,742,244